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CLASSEMENT FINAL

0.00MARGAUX  ROCUETIGOR DE L'ETANG1 FRA
SF / ALEZAN / 9 / M / By PERSAN II*HN (SF) and BETTINA D'ELLE (SF) by LAUDANUM (PS) - ANNE-CLAIRE LLACER

71.04 63.090.001. 0.00

0.00ASTRID  CHALENDARDZZ TOP 00213 FRA
OLD / ALEZAN / 14 / F / By ZEUS EX GORDIOS (SF) and CALTHARAV (SE) by CALYPSO II (HOLST) - MAJEPA

74.39 65.570.001. 0.00

0.00MATHILDE  RIFFARDJOLIETTE DU TRICASTIN82 FRA
SF / GRIS / 8 / F / By CLYDE DE LA COMBE*HN (SF) and ARCANE (*AA*) by DUNAMIS (*AA*) - ELIANE CAROLINE COMTE

71.11 55.990.001. 0.00

0.00LUCIE  SERRAJINGXI DE VILLIERS63 FRA
SF / BAI / 8 / F / By RUBIS ROUGE*HN (SF) and SISI DE VILLIER (SF) by FEU SACRE (SF) - LUCIE SERRA

72.54 62.444.004. 4.00

0.00THIBAULT  PIGEONJASON DES NOUES10 FRA
SF / BAI / 8 / H / By CLOWN DU CHESNAY*HN (SF) and DAPHNE DES NOUES (SF) by PERSAN II*HN (SF) - MARCELLE PIGEON

75.03 66.344.004. 4.00

4.00MARGAUX  BOSTJOYEUX DE RUBLARD49 FRA
SF / ALEZAN / 8 / H / By VALESPOIR MALABRY (SF) and ANISETTE DE LALEU (SF) by FURY DE LA CENSE (SF) - ECURIE BOST

75.08 63.520.004. 4.00

0.00CHRISTOPHER  BRIETJICKY D'YSIEUX97 FRA
SF / BAI / 8 / F / By IF DE MERZE (SF.) and FUJI DU TEMPLE (SF) by ROYAL FEU (SF) - S.N.C. LECUYER ROMAIN ET J MARIE

77.52 65.694.004. 4.00

4.00CHLOE  MARTINKALINE D'ORBEC53 FRA
SF / BAI / 7 / F / By CALIN DU PLESSIS (SF) and ULTRA D'ORBEC (SF) by JALME DES MESNULS (SF) - CHLOE MARTIN

72.76 60.140.004. 4.00

4.00EMILIE  VIGNAUDFRAIGNEAU78 FRA
SF / ALEZAN / 12 / H / By LE TOT DE SEMILLY (SF) and BAYADERE (SF) by JOYAU D'OR A (SF) - EMILIE VIGNAUD

68.87 59.890.004. 4.00

0.00SWAN  BOURVENHOURAL DU ROSEAU47 FRA
SF / ALEZAN / 10 / M / By LEPRINCE DE THURIN (SF) and BAGUE DE BELLAING (SF) by HUSABY (SF) - S.A.R.L. LES GALVINETTES

70.88 61.758.0010. 8.00

0.00PAUL  DALICHAMPTKOREE AU HEUP33 FRA
SF / ALEZAN / 7 / F / By SUPER DE BOURRIERE (SF) and IRISSE A (SF) by URIEL (SF) - JEAN-PAUL LEPETIT

80.51 65.878.0010. 8.00

4.00CLEMENTINE  BOSTKORITSI DU MESNIL59 FRA
SF / BAI F. / 7 / F / By ROX DE LA TOUCHE (SF) and PALME DU MESNIL (SF) by ST BRENDAN (PS) - E.U.R.L BOSTY JUMP

74.63 65.564.0010. 8.00

8.00JUSTINE  MARCHANDJOGGING COURCELLE75 FRA
SF / BAI F. / 8 / M / By ARPEGE PIERREVILLE*HN (SF) and DANCING BRIDE (SF) by ALME (SF) - LYDIA MARCHAND

77.58 62.680.0010. 8.00

8.00EDOUARD  CORALIDYLE DU PARC51 FRA
SF / ALEZAN / 9 / F / By PALESTRO II*ECOLIT (SF) and ETINCELLE DU PARC (SF) by TALOUBET DE GEMME (SF) - 

68.41 55.260.0010. 8.00

12.00KIM  BOSTJOY DU RIEZ17 FRA
SF / ALEZAN / 8 / H / By CALIN D'ESPOIR (SF) and FLEUR DU HAMEAU (SF) by TAMARIS III (SF) - S.A.R.L. ECURIE BOST

73.50 63.740.0015. 12.00

0.00TANHEE  CANDONFLIRT DU BIOLAY90 FRA
SF / ALEZAN / 12 / H / By SHEYENNE DE BAUGY (SF) and TROIKA DU BIOLAY (SF) by JONGLEUR (SF) - EDITH CANDON

66.83 59.7612.0015. 12.00

4.00AMANDINE  SZALAHOOK DE L'ENCLOS27 FRA
SF / BAI F. / 10 / H / By QUINIOU (SF) and SQUASH HEAD (PS) by SEXTON BLAKE (PS) - EVE LECLERCQ

77.92 71.708.7517. 12.75

16.00EDOUARD  JORDANJADE DU VALLET44 FRA
SF / ALEZAN / 8 / F / By ECHOGENE LATOUR*HN (SF) and CAMEE DU VALLET (SF) by SAPHIR D'ELLE*HN (SF) - DELPHINE PEREZ

70.60 62.884.0018. 20.00

20.00LUCAS  LAMBERTDAKOTA DE MADERE79 FRA
SF / BAI / 14 / H / By JASMIN (SF) and URGANDINE II (SF) by NERA IV (SF) - FREDDY TOURBIER

96.20 56.774.0019. 24.00

12.00KIMBERLEY  RICHARDSISKRA DE GARENNE62 FRA
CO / ISABEL / 9 / F / By KID DE GARENNE (CO) and ANTILOPE DU RUERE (CO) by ISLAND EARL (CO) - KIMBERLEY RICHARDS

77.5720. N.P. 2° manche
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